
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 day? Tue 02/09/14 Tue 02/09/14

2 National Timelines - 2014 - 2016 523 days? Tue 01/04/14 Fri 01/04/16

3 Act Receives Royal Assent 0 days Tue 01/04/14 Tue 01/04/14

4 Consultation (Draft Regs) 71 days? Mon 12/05/14 Mon 18/08/14

5 Response to Consultation Published 0 days Tue 30/09/14 Tue 30/09/14

6 Orders and Regs Laid in Parliament 0 days Fri 31/10/14 Fri 31/10/14

7 Orders and Regs come into force 0 days Wed 31/12/14 Wed 31/12/14

8 Guidance Completed and Published 0 days Wed 31/12/14 Wed 31/12/14

9 Integration Schemes Must be Submitted to Scottish Govt 0 days Wed 01/04/15 Wed 01/04/15

10 Community Health Partnerships Cease 0 days Wed 01/04/15 Wed 01/04/15

11 Integration Arrangements Need to be in Place 0 days Fri 01/04/16 Fri 01/04/16

12

13 Scheme of Integration 307 days? Tue 01/04/14 Wed 03/06/15

14 Outline Scheme of Integration Produced 0 days Tue 01/04/14 Tue 01/04/14

15 Outline Scheme issued to Work Stream Groups for Population 1 day? Fri 31/10/14 Fri 31/10/14

16 Produce 1st Draft of the Scheme of Integration 0 days Fri 31/10/14 Fri 31/10/14

17 Presentation of Draft Scheme of Integration to NHS Board 0 days Thu 04/12/14 Thu 04/12/14

18 Presentation of Draft Scheme of Integration to the Shadow Board 0 days Mon 08/12/14 Mon 08/12/14

19 Presentation of Draft Scheme of Integration to Council 0 days Thu 18/12/14 Thu 18/12/14

20 Formal Consultation on the Scheme of Integration 60 days? Mon 22/12/14 Fri 13/03/15

21 Update Draft Scheme of Integration presented to Shadow Board as Work in Progress (next meeting of IJB is 27/4/15) 0 days Mon 09/03/15 Mon 09/03/15

22 Final Integration Scheme presented to NHS Board 0 days Tue 31/03/15 Tue 31/03/15

23 Final Integration Scheme presented to Council 0 days Thu 02/04/15 Thu 02/04/15

24 Final Integration Scheme Submitted to Scottish Govt 0 days Wed 01/04/15 Wed 01/04/15

25 Review by Scottish Govt 30 days Thu 02/04/15 Wed 13/05/15

26 Final Integration Scheme to be presented to the Integration Joint Board 0 days Mon 27/04/15 Mon 27/04/15

27 Submission lies in Parliament 28 days Mon 27/04/15 Wed 03/06/15

28 Order Issued 0 days Wed 03/06/15 Wed 03/06/15

29

30 Strategic Commissioning Plan 282 days? Wed 01/10/14 Fri 30/10/15

31 Pre-drafting Engagement with Practitioners and Identified Stakeholders 43 days? Wed 01/10/14 Fri 28/11/14

32 Drafting of Strategic Commissioning Plan 130 days? Wed 01/10/14 Tue 31/03/15

33 Proposals for Establishing Strategic Planning Group to the NHS Board (Date to be confirmed) 0 days Mon 09/02/15 Mon 09/02/15

34 Proposals for Establishing Strategic Planning Group to Council 0 days Thu 19/02/15 Thu 19/02/15

35 Proposals for Establishing Strategic Planning Group to the Shadow Board 0 days Mon 09/02/15 Mon 09/02/15

36 Recruitment/Establishment of the Strategic Planning Group 30 days Thu 19/02/15 Wed 01/04/15

37 1st Draft of the Strategic Commissioning Plan - for Consultation - to the NHS Board for agreement (Date to be confirmed) 0 days Tue 31/03/15 Tue 31/03/15

38 1st Draft of the Strategic Commissioning Plan - for Consultation - to Council for agreement 0 days Thu 02/04/15 Thu 02/04/15

39 First Draft of the Strategic Commissioning Plan completed and presented to the Integration Joint Board 0 days Mon 27/04/15 Mon 27/04/15

40 Second Draft of the Strategic Commissioning Plan developed in engagement with stakeholders 45 days Mon 06/04/15 Fri 05/06/15

41 2nd Draft of the Strategic Commissioning Plan - for Consultation - to the NHS Board for agreement 0 days Thu 25/06/15 Thu 25/06/15

42 2nd Draft of the Strategic Commissioning Plan - for Consultation - to Council for agreement 0 days Thu 25/06/15 Thu 25/06/15

43 Second Draft of the Strategic Commissioning Plan completed and presented to the Integration Joint Board 0 days Mon 22/06/15 Mon 22/06/15

44 Formal Consultation on the Strategic Commissioning Plan 60 days Wed 01/07/15 Tue 22/09/15

45 Strategic Commissioning Plan Agreed by the Parent Bodies and Integration Joint Board 0 days Fri 30/10/15 Fri 30/10/15
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